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SAN FRANCISCO EYE AND EAR HOSPITAL
1801 BUSH ST.

Cathedral Hill Medical Center

TEL. (415)567-6100

GREENWICH ST—Could
PIERCE ST INTERSECTS

2403*Conw.y M M 9220277
2406 Botlini Loui* 9214364
2407 Cupm Ed- F 9 6*74377
3409 No Return
24l2*HaUgr*n L Richd 68340*7
24 16 •Chow Hau Y«h
2416 PucciDatl. T Mano 346,2269
2417 Mc Gioni. Jame* J # 9214100
2418 Vaunt
2419 Slant Dntr L 5674440
2420 FiUgrraJd Ruth W Mr> 5674889
2421 Jacobaoo MuKi Mr* 921 1272
2422 Vacant
2426 Cerli Clem 921-0371

Clraodo Mabel Mn 364-3934
Gregnani Olivia L Hn ® 3464398

242* Nave Eflmocd C • 346-7893
2436 Vacant
2448 Smu Steve

2439 Vacant
2440 Bain Andrew 9 667-0887
244l*Rog*n £ 9224892
2443 Clewaon Jan* 567.6361

2444 Boon. MichJ • 922-2046

2444a Dawey Mary E
2446 Woolley Jama* E 9 831-6280
2448 Palacio Sophia Mr*
2460 Matueuda Domenic © 922 2893
2461 Manna Height* Tha apu 931-0191

2 No Return
3 Elliott J Dorothy 922-6286
|fi|*H*ybum Wm 3466648
102 Buah David
]03*Deiley Jacqueline A 663-4664
104 Vacant
106 Scrugg* Haul V 667 9316
106 Day Victoria W 931-0240
201 Ne.aon J K 923-1M3
202 Smith Thoa
203*Connett Ralph
204 Newton Penelope 922*641
206 Goodwin Carolyn 6210716
206 Crouae Clamant D 9214161
301* Allan Dorothy R 346-6499

302 BeraaTord Audrey 667-1194
303 Smille Charlee S 922-6J7H
304 Croaeon Jame* F
306*CUpp Wm H 9210147
306 Berry Pefgv

2464 No Return
24*6 Vacant

2 Riedel M
3*0 'Brian Timothy 667-6797

2472 Lucrum Anna D Mn
2472a Revere Aunlie Mra @ 3464152
2474 Verrone Joaaph 9 3466767
2476 City ft County Pob« Activities League

A L) 663-1158

2466 Vacant
2490 Apartment*

101 Peiet Ereeune 9 931-4906
102*Sull.v.n J

103 Caaaidy Robt J
104 Atkjoaoo LiDda 346-9641
106 Xidaa John C 667-6368

106 * Leatarlio Drayfua
201 Petal Albert 9 9314673
202 Vacant
203 Savaaa

204 Parry I

206*Biaani M~
206 Coon Richard
301 Cotton Annie J 667-6091
302* Paten..} J
303 Menke Laurence
304 Vacant
306 Sander* Cven M 931-6649
306 Price L Thayer

SCOTT ST INTERSECTS
2fll4*Enothian Steven R 923-8270
2616 Meoegcm Ennchetle Mr* 9 93I4U8S
2619 Harm Jul.ua

Chaaa; Wm
2820 Mammim Paul L 9 9214993
2622 Patane Roe*
2626 * Cumminji John
2626a PinotU Seaira Mr* 922-2306
2677 Borde* Piam 9222671
2677a Vacant
2528* Sair.Mar.MiL B
2629 Vacant
2637. Vacant
2637b Vacant
2637c*3tera Sherry 567-0697
2S37d Baker E J
2646a *3taJToni John
2646b* Salter Charlaa M
2546c Well* Bradford C
2646 Da Cor* Wood Crafter* The turn repairing

3464071
2*60 Vacant
2061 Vacant

• Bowman H B 921-9143
26*2 Adam* Roy R 9
2682a Adam* Roe* 931-7913
2664a* Whil*n.ld Ann L
2664b Pitman Jed C
2864c Stratulo DanJ D
246**floyd Walter R 9 9224136
2666 Peauait Radovan • 9216982
2666* Barrett Pierce J
2*67 Edlln Beru 922-1681

larr E 3464623

2672 Philpotl John
2676 Jooaa Lee 9 922-26*6
2680 Kenny Thoa F 9 921-6437
2684 Heal) T W 9222490
25*4*Henneaey Peter S 663-1461
2*86 Arvedi Grace Mr* 9 921*667
28*6 CaJegen J Geo 9 921*493
2690 Apartment*

1 Rich Maurice L
2 SchilT Gerald M

4 ChryaUl Thelma K
6*Ecaert C A
6 Lafler Paul A
7 Sadlo Anna M 9220*80
8 Maycock Amy M 931-4318
9*H*hn P A
10 Foa Aril, M
11 Turner Elaanoie
12 Scheldt Marleoe K

2696 Aid*,. Cr.ce Mr* 346-1337
2597 Johnaoa Theo C 931*280

0IVISADERO ST INTERSECTS
MO I Apartment*

I HohWt N.cklou
2* Welkin. Charlaa W 9220630
1* Flood Raymond 663-6627
4*M«y*r Alan 346-1633
6 Cooke Cecelia L 346-464*

6 Sch.ll* Hilda E 567 9206
7*Piermanni Renne E Mra 346-4792
8 Kneller Mergl 9310346
9 Holland Conetanre 921 9478

2610* Bu*h Wm W 9294531
2612 Silveetn Frank J ® 92101T3
2618 Apartment*

l*Koenmg Robt W 929-1588
2 Schwaru Jame* E Jr
3 Lucia Ann E
4*Mc C«rvey Wm

2622*P*poport Rodger
2624 Vacant
2627 Smith Jerry P 921-4792
2628 Spingola Anthony 5674086
2629 Piacia Olimpi* Mr* 6 567-2260
2630 Gaaalini Roee Mr* 9 921-3740
2633 Apartment*

101 O'Donnell June 34*4166
102 Todd Michael J
103 Moneonan Geo T 346-2937
104 Anthony Geraldio*
201* River* Walter E
202 * Palacioa Noel
203*Croom Kevin P 567 1542
204 KJebe Letter D 346-1585
30l*Velenck Charle*
302*Moot*g Mary 346-4077
303 Burrack Helen
304*Ander*eo Joyce

2639 M.ggior. Eltore 931-9260
2640 Apartment.

IOI*Miller AlUn P 929-9393
l02*>Klem S H 922*67.
20l*Arnold Caron V 9227149
202 Buaaolati Emile 346-7377
203* Shin Joe
204 Bieho Le*
206* Kamelgam Leenden 93 1 9065
»6*Kucer* Betty B 9220670
301 Andream F M 9217728
302 Gigleo Wm F
303*Erick*on E L 346-9321

304*Schmidt K P 567 1212
306 Engelh.rt Kurt L
306 Leo France* A 34*8*43
403 Kov.r Miloalav 8
404 Cluck Leon
406*Foerater Bruce 5634664

3843 Anlooi Irene 0414*63
2*46 Tennyaoo John A 9 567 7763
2646 Boll Geoffrey A 5674396
2*48 Chacon Nell 9
2MB Darragauch* John 9 346-2827
2662*Koniv.r Bruce H
2604 Kilmer Geo M 9219210
2666 Pendergaat Wm J

26*6 Loebel Arnold 92I0648
2667*Lyona Charle* 9314161
2668* Bailer H
2660 Jeoog Tony
2661 Bauer Carol S 9224964
2663 No Return
2666 Naao Ronald T
2667 Fennone Wm It 921 1021
2668 Mundie Paul J
2669 D'Auguata Dominic P 9 921-1104
2670*Sipee Urn 93148*4
2673 Buccruanen Deno A 3464806
2676 Gelaaai Fred 9 921-OAW
2680 Shelton Ceo G 931 2031
26*6 Bunhianen Nicodemo 9 921*667
26S8*Molineri Louit 931 1367
2690 Vacant
2696 Apartment*

IOI*Hughee L 931 1066

102* Bor.uk Ann Mra 5*7 7723
103 Vecant
104 No Return
106* Bate helui Jem 9214546
201 Vacant
202*>Rich*rd* Pierre M 9314109
203 Berne* Phillip B 0)4417
204 Vacant
2Q5*CodJre) K E 3464177
30l*Oli*i Emillio 346-7*14

302*Hegne*. Paul C 5634*49
303*Berry Dtannr K 346-1*47
304 Boeworth Kent 971 2889
306*Cregg Cry L 34*0167
401 De Gear Ceo L 9224807
402 William* Edith R Ml 23M
403 Lewh Don N 3464224
404*York M*ry P 567O570
40* Woodward E P 921-6066

BRODERICK ST INTERSECTS
2710 Kerdoa Tho* L 567«380
2712 De KunJIv Lou.* 9214160
2717 Wood Ir* D 34644*6
2719*Ambrua Joaaph P 567 5093
2726* E«*n Brian 667 3464
2726 Robbin* Wm T
2727*Rr4lo( K W 6674310
2728 Noack Martin 92100*7
7732 Giacomi Walter J 931 2650
2733 SchiichUnt Virpnia 9214776
7734 Ciacomi Mary Mr* 9 931 2489
7736*Haigh Arth L 3464921
2740 ApenmenU

101 Onhipinti Robt
102 Mulh Elii M 346-7614

103 Levine Ell,.

104 Vacant
206*Appel Charle* F III 921 13*2
206 Ham. Ruth 9316164
207 Dunne Phylh.

208 W.laon Sandra K 9224494
310 Plncnaky Edith* 3464238
311 M*r*h Benj W
312*Pel)eer>ni M
313 Burton Irene M 921 1136
314 Baron Henry 921 708C
316*Cr*vani Richard L
41i*Ceppare|]i Joeeph 667-6118
417*Walker Ralph C 567-1688

618 PcTlmeo Sidney H 922-0677
6l9*Crawford Dou«la* W

7741 Spaders Emanuel S 346-72*5
2743*B*lok Stephen 6634976
2745 Vacant
2747 Thompeon Buddy 931-6928
2760 Pardo Anthony R 4} 922-2*10
2761 Johanion Ed» W
2754 Ruaaell Raymond 922 1466
27S6*Neufeld Emu ® 931*421
2767 No Return
2761*Merun Harry 663-2238
7764 Nuti Therea* M Mr* 9 3464349
2766 Zerg* Dan 5674511

EhriDner Wm J 9224664
• Healy Helen C

7768 Agneee Joeeph M 3 931-6621
2770 Speidel Suaan E 9214701
2772 No Return
2773*Auaun Carl R 3464829
2T74*Aancatad Doufla* J
2776*Corjde C T 3624490
2780 De Went Rofer E 9 931 1876
2791 Apartment*

1 Hem E C
2*Caldien Chrutine C
3 Burn. P M.rgl 9224033
I Jaachka Chriat*
5* Schmidt Tho* D 922728*
6*Waa*erm*n H T 3464383

BAKER ST INTERSECTS
2S01*Koback Carol A 6674612
2803 Hammond Valve Corp (Oft) 3464846
2S03'4 Vacant

SSOf'A No Return
2807a Richard* Kathleen D 5674541
2807b* HefTermehl Carl S674I60
2812. Heeren Geo 929-134*
2812b* Mr Kay Chsll* 929-7164
2812c* Cell.jher John R 921 1208
2814 Vacant

2820»*YoeUn Katie 567 2444
2820b*Gr*ham Roeer Lyl. 9211673
2820c *Thie* Jame* C 564-3832
2826 Nevill Roaemary C 931*047
2826a*Uhman Alfred R 929-7103
2827 C*n*t* Bemioe B 9 9214*40
2828 Apartment*

2*Vacchina Joeeph 567 1617
3*Hoover Howard T 346-6034
4*Atkm*oo Wm B 346-9278
6 Kirluah Ale* A 9314882
6*PU*hner Mich) J 867-2308

7*John>ton John H 3464123
6 Gsrfani Arth B Jr 667-6213

2829 C.viniru Ida Mra
Tich.«k Jan 9214008

2831 Beeoni Henry V « 9210646
2832* Roland Jimmy W 6674498
2834*Mendoie R J 346-1264
2*36 Bencron David E 5*74481
2837 Andrew* Jreae

Z838 Simone Jack E 931 2696
2839*P*lme' Wallace C 931«K*
2*40 Lemck. Howard 9227081
2842*Sh*. Frank N 9 9214*48
2843 Hindey L J 931-1170
2B44*Turoer Jame. K 346-7424
2845 dlleapie Donald 346-7463
2846* Mulh Jama* W 5674*76
2848 Brock Lethajean 9 931 1371
2849 Kurer* Frank

Rehfeld Flora Mr* 9214437
28*6 Booelli John D © 346-1636
2868 Sapiro Suaan M Mra 9214402
28*0 Vacant
2862 Murphy Brendan 931 2994
2872a Vacnl
2872b *Stiefv.ater Wayne
M72c*Tryboalu Ma.
2875 Gr**»vrich View Apartment*

101* Martin Jame*
102 Vacant
103* Baker Connne 346-3640
104 Vacant
106*White Robt N 346-1174
106*Keieer Leonard P 9319*62
201*Banovic Bertha 346-1037M Vmmi
203 CUrk Richd C 9224618
204* Andre-. M L 9294*08
206*Wa*ner Mama 3464622
206* Hoffman Wm J Jr 3464047
301*Bliea Deborra E 921 7106
302* Lev, ne J A 8264200

304*Du|an Bet* 9221223
30* Cardota Peter
306*DeconiDck John

ZIP CODE 94112
I RertdM Man. Mr* 9 5870784
15*Woo Sultin« 9 68*4311
2B*Phel.n Fred
36 Vacant
43 Cra.ee Lavon J « 3334192
56 Undella Lydi* Mra 9 5*74867
VALDEZ AV INTERSECTS

65 Moronne Manuel 9 3344836
75 Opopoha Emilia Mr* 9
85 Thunaon Etnel Mra 9 5*44854
95 Barrelier Cenev,e,e C Mr* 9 687-9619
COLON AV INTERSECTS

101 V.ttuone Mario J 9 S844925
102 Seibert Auftiau E 9 6*4-1168
115 Notter Maurice A 9 58*-9*22
140 Otan Phylh* J Mr*

ZIP CODE 94109
31 Allen Thoa V Jr 474-747*
33 Whitman Dan E Jr 9 4744436
47*Kelly Saraileld 673-1041
49 Murphy Anna D Mr* 7714319
50 Fma-rald Elii M Mr* 7764080
52 Baker Grace E Mra • 885-2666
60 Elku* Marjone Mra 9 474-7754
62 Hunter D* Wayne 776-1860
68 Setierdahl Kenneth C 7764*08
70 Bauer Adolph S 9 6734244
95 Scott Mane « 6*64***

GRIFFITH ST -FROM INDIA ST BET
FTTCH AND HAWES ST SOUTHWEST TO
JAMESTOWN AV

zip 0ODF, HIM

PALOL" AV INTERSECTS
1000 Vacant
1002*Boro1 Tubu
!0O4*Milner rJdora
1006 Wataon Ethel HZ24016
1008* Mullen Dona
1010*Mick*l( Emm*
1014 Hamlian Roee M Mra
1016*Carpeoter In*
101B*W,uiam Rether
1020 Vacant
1022 Vacant
1024 Vacant
1026 Apartment*

A*>Guad*r*oo Norma
B* Young Willie 8229681
C Hogan Delona Mn 8234159

D Vacant

F*S,.litolo Tola
C Magalofo Lou
H Shar'.leford Clone Mra 8224873
I Spencer Helena Mr* 8224099
J* Ali Shaukat S224473
K Word Dorothy 822-7316
L Andereon Fr>ncaa Mn 8224499

1030 Vacant
1032*Oabomt Winona 8229344
1034 Norman J
1036 Jeckeon Woodmor* 8224187
l038*Pert*ley Euf
1040*Davia Dereta 8222919
1042 Vacant
1044 Vaovaaa Lenao
1046 Brouaaard Lonnie J Mra
1048 Mc Peter* Taaaoe Mn
1060 Wiat Clara Mra 8234048
1082 Vacant
10*4 Vacant
1066 Thome* Earlioe Mn 8227863
1060 Johnaon Florin* Mn 622*417
I062*r>nc* Flora 8224241
10*4*SonJan Joe B324362
1066 Gage EUa D Mra 8229229
I2O0 Laeter Metal Fuuahen platan 8224313
1335 CaJilornia Trading Co export 822*26*

Lefallet Tannine Co Inc 8224256
1616 San Frinciaco Lathing Co Inc 822-2120
162* Vacant

1640 S F Lathing Co tWhaai
1631 J R B Iron Work* 622-3818
1801 Cahill Cnoatructioo Co Inc 8224434

Allernand Bro. Boat Repair 8244*97
Bay Marine Welding welding 2*6-2121

DONNER AV INTERSECTS
2361 Apartment.

131 Vacant
132*Walker Clon* Mra
133 Vacant
l34*Robm*on Vivian Mra
231*Wiluama Man
232 Vacant

233 Vacant
244*Burdie Ledele
331 Kirby Wm Mra
332 Paymee Arlan Mn
333 Simmon. Beaaie Mra
334 Corley Donna Mr*

2400 Vacant
2424 No Return
2432*Perkina Roy 8224676
2440* Richard* Carman
2448 Suton Dean* Mr* 8224786
2461 Apartment*

127 T.m Leo 8224874
128 Jeffenoc Dunn* Mil
I2» Davia Wanda Mra
130 Dnon John 8224706
227 Vacant
228 Vacant
229 Lean* Row B Mi
230 Kill Artrhee 8234*6*
327*MarUB Cooxu*
33B Vacant
329* Bream Clara
330 Vacant

STREET CONTINUED
2466*Wood*r Godenc
2462*Brown Nettle 8229236
24*8 Stoke* Mahal Mn
2474 Vacant
2475 Apartment*

123* Grayson Geraldioe
1 24* Bailey Dorothy
l26*Kanon Willie

324 Elba Darnel: Mn
32* Vacant
22* Vacant
323 Holme SvNeater
324 Vacant
326 Vacant
326 Hama Ethel L Mra 8223406

STREET CONTINUED
24BO*Dougla* Le*
2484 Vecant
24*5 Apartment*

II9*Mc Alhater Freddie 8223827
120 Ruffln Diana Mra
121 Damela Sepen
122 Vacant
219 Scott Connie D Mr*
220 Horner Le Vern Mn
221 Child* Sylveater

222 Turner Jaffao
319 Matthewa Florence Mra
320 Lawton Sharon Mra
321 Kuaeell Genev.
3'72 Vacant

STREET CONTINUED
2490* Taylor Betty
249* Adama Dunael 822-2371

HTZCERALD AV INTERSECTS
2500 Ruaeell Byroo
2601 Apartment.

1 1.' * D.mell Bem.ce
116 Waahingtoo Carolyn
117 Curry Kenneth
1 16 Moa* Odaaaa Mra 8224368
215* Madly Rita

216 RobuuoD Earleen Mra 8222613
2IT«L*le* Ni*n* 8224064
218*Wnght H.tue
316*Marah Loui*e 8234836
316* Franklin Geo £ "224792
317 Jackaon Shirley Mn
318* Redd Helen Mn

STREET CONTINUED
260* Hunt Elaine Mn 6224476
2611 Apartment*

109 Shaw Jeeaie Mn 8224873
U0*Wallac* Ruby 8228*96

H2*FrankIin Dorothy 822-3861
209 Walter. Fannie Mra
2l0*Wiluam* Cathy 8227936
211* Howard Sylveater 822-2696
212 Cooper Mary
309* Twin Louie*

310 Vacant
311 Jack WiUla

STREET CONTINUED
2617 Vacant
26l6*Colline Jimmy C
2516* William* Carol
2520* Thorn** Sam
2*24 William* Earleen Mr* 8224267
2628 EUi»co Frank L 8224613
2*32 No Return
2636 Apartment*

10* Walker Earleen Mn
106 Vacant

206 Hunter Wilmane Mra
206* Howard Carolyn 8222513
207*Rodngurt Juan D 8222041
20* Reed Charlotl* J Mn
306 Stunpaon Ruby Mn
306 Jooaa Percy 822*423
307 Taylor Joyce Mn
308 Maddoi Laraha Mn

STREET CONTINUED
3*36 Nn Return
2639 Apartment*

101 Jackaon Matti* Mn 8224011
102 Griffin John L
103 Battle* Noma J
104 Vacant
201 Coleman Jean E Mn
202 Hintnti Audry Mr*
303 No Return
204 Foot* Ruby Mn 6222646
301 Vacant
302 Beoaon Broom 8224993
303 Garner Eurm* L Mn 8224779
304 William* Mane 8224249

HOLLISTER AV INTERSECTS
2900 Thorn** AIT 467.6163
2906 Joiner Kath •
2910 Dnon Alton 9 4*7-126*
2914 Armatroog Louie 9 467 la**
2919 Grace AJnttoneo
2924 Monna Raymond 9 467349*
2926 Jackaon Garfield 9 4674U04
2929 DiUon Yvonne Mn 9 44T74fQ3
2937 No Return
2940 Taylor Rudolph 9 4674280

CRIJALVA DR <PARK MZBCED TRACT)
FROM JUAN BALTISTA OB
SOUTHWPTI Srr BLCAJLELLJ DR AJ4TJ

ZIP CODE 94132
l* Cramer Albert 334-1917

1 Tabak loaa Mn 58*4146
i Doran DanJ E 334-1669

9 Tibh* Kaael 5874044
10 Green David 8 5*4-1861
1

1

.Marorvich Cartnel P Mn 6*44229
l2*EK7haar Amine 3334407
14 Schneider Ronald 3344)266
15 Kavanaugh John T 3334046
16 Craig Mabel A Mr*
17 Lenthier Bun C 334-1206
18 Vacant

19 Marriott E J 5M MT2
20 Burku* M Mr*
21*Ste*rart Mama B Mn 33344M7
22 Vacant
23*Caplao Hcward J 5*441*7
24 Bullard Sally Mn 6644141
26 De Le Puente Lomun* Mra
26 Dieapecker Richd A 5*6-2107
27 Ryan Joaephine P Mra 6*4464*
26 Sampeon Herman 5*44120
29*LnJont Jean
31 Tipton Richd B 6*44021
100 Jullen MarcaUa Y Mn 68*4331
101 Q-Bnen Qu H Mra 333-77*0
102*Mac DooeU Root C Jr !4*V46M
103 Proctor Doon* B 5*4-2396
104 Hunt Laalie E 6*74107
106 Olaoo B N 3334734
106 Mc Koern John D 687-172*
l07*Brennan Michl 5*4-2639
l08*Bargh*Uo Richd E 6864421
109 Mac Der.ct Thoa P 3444496
1 10 Smith Jamea D
1 1

1

Lynch Robt F 33446*4
112 Aahlay Joyce J Mn 6*6-7194
M4*Kaneko Bert D IIIW9
1 16 Ftacher Wm C 334*067
116 Muaante John 3344134
117 CoateUo Kath J Mn 6*7-1310

118*B*ck Frank 3344431
119 Vacant
120 Symmonda John A 6844401
121»Enley Robt C 13440*6
132 Ricci Bruce A 6*44168
123* Ree Sung Won 586-2623
124 Bungert Kurt E 3344386
126 r-incegan Wm J 334-774*
126*Wiley Natl W 6*4-7603
177*Gok1oi> Joel S 3*4-229*
138 Lathe Roy D MlMW
l29*Rubtngwr D*«d S S*44Hl
IX MuUuu Steveo

131 Fiacher Terence O 3344730
132 Kiggpna Ethel C Mn 334-2649

ZIP CODE 94107

ZIP CODE 94102
3 Court Houae Snack Bat 431*271
24 Allied Auto Park* 431*230
26 Vmdora't 821*313
35 Market * Grove Building 'Rear

LARKIN ST INTERSECTS
99 City * County Civic Auditorium E

66*40*6
Brook* Hall

Larkin Hall

Polk Hall
101 Health Center Building Central Ofc

55*3*.]
City 4k County Health Dept Health E
D,v, 6*84343

304 Qty A County Health I

56*4025

104 City * County Health Dept lAoct Oft
5*84167

106 City A County Health Dept IBirth

Record*, 6*84261
106 City ft County Health Dept 'Death

R**x-rdal 5*84391
112 City ft County Health Dept 'Dental I

56*4478

State) 5

BRUNNER'S CABINET SHOP INC
1446 Pine Street, San Franciico

ALBERTO BIC0TTI
FINE INTERIOR WOODWORK BY OLD WORLD CRAFTSMEN

Call 775-5325


